A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

UE410 Flexi Controllers Safety controllers and fieldbus systems
7024240
Ordering information
Main unit
Number of inputs
Number of safety
capable outputs Connector technology
Delay time
(adjustable)1) Type Part number
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
Plug-in terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-MU3T5 6026136
0 s ... 50 s UE410-MU3T50 6026137
0 s ... 300 s UE410-MU3T300 6026138
Dual level spring
clamp terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-MU4T5 6032669
0 s ... 50 s UE410-MU4T50 6032670
0 s ... 300 s UE410-MU4T300 6032671
1) Only outputs Q3/Q4
Extension unit
Number of inputs
Number of safety
capable outputs Connector technology
Delay time
(adjustable)1) Type Part number
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
Plug-in terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-XU3T5 6032470
0 s ... 50 s UE410-XU3T50 6032471
0 s ... 300 s UE410-XU3T300 6032472
Dual level spring
clamp terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-XU4T5 6032672
0 s ... 50 s UE410-XU4T50 6032673
0 s ... 300 s UE410-XU4T300 6032674
1) Only outputs Q3/Q4
Input expansion unit
Number of inputs Connector technology Type Part number
4 dual-channel resp. 8 single-channel
Plug-in terminals UE410-8DI3 6026139
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-8DI4 6032675
Relay module
Number of normally
open contacts
Number of
application
diagnostic outputs Connector technology Type Part number
2 1
Plug-in terminals UE410-2RO3 6026144
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-2RO4 6032677
4 2
Plug-in terminals UE410-4RO3 6026143
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-4RO4 6032676
Diagnostic module
Connector technology Field bus Type Part number
Pluggable screw terminals
PROFIBUS-DP UE410-PRO3 6028407
DeviceNet UE410-DEV3 6032469
CANopen UE410-CAN3 6033111
Ethernet UE410-ETHx3 In preparation
Dual level pluggable spring clamp terminals
PROFIBUS-DP UE410-PRO4 6032678
DeviceNet UE410-DEV4 6032679
CANopen UE410-CAN4 6033112
Ethernet UE410-ETHx4 In preparation
A